Моніторинг навчальних досягнень за І семестр 2019-2020 н.р.        з біології
	Клас

	К-сть учнів
	Високий
	Достатній
	Середній
	Початковий
	Середній  бал

	
	
	К-сть уч.
	%
	К-сть уч.
	%
	К-сть уч.
	%
	К-сть уч.
	%
	

	6
	11
	-
	-
	10
	91
	1
	9
	-
	-
	8

	7
	7
	2
	28
	5
	72
	-
	-
	-
	-
	9,1

	8
	17
	1
	6
	11
	65
	5
	29
	-
	-
	7,5

	9
	14
	-
	-
	8
	57
	6
	43
	-
	-
	7,1

	10
	11
	2
	18,1
	8
	72,7
	1
	9
	-
	-
	8,2

	11
	8
	2
	25
	6
	75
	-
	-
	-
	-
	8,4

	                                                       Середній бал
	8,05





[bookmark: _GoBack]
Високий	6 клас	7 клас	8 клас	9 клас	10 клас	11 клас	28	6	18.100000000000001	25	Достатній	6 клас	7 клас	8 клас	9 клас	10 клас	11 клас	91	72	65	57	72.7	75	Середній	6 клас	7 клас	8 клас	9 клас	10 клас	11 клас	9	29	43	9	Початковий	6 клас	7 клас	8 клас	9 клас	10 клас	11 клас	